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14.08.2024 GENOM.

+1135 +49.0

136 108

127 127

KALIBER
TYP

NOGI - RACICE
WYMIE

BUDOWA OGOLNA
KRZYZ

GLEB. TULOWIA
SZER. KL. PIERSIOWE]
USTAWIENIE ZADU
SZEROKOSC ZADU
UST. NOG TYLNYCH
RACICE

NOGI TYL

WYMIE ZAW. PRZ.
WYMIE ZAW. TYLNE
WYMIE WIEZADLO
WYMIE POLOZENIE
WYMIE SZEROKOSC
USTAW. STRZYKOW
DLUG. STRZYKOW
USTAW. STRZYKOW - TYL
CHARAKTER ML.
KONDYCJA
LOKOMOCJA

151

+0.03

101

112
117
109
125
116
119
108
119

110
102
121
118
115
123
113
108
109
116
108
111
107

Polska Holsztynsko-Fryzyjska HO

PL0O05514311444 / ur. 2021-03-01

ALTATOP RED NL648499675 CH SHINY RDC NL547344320

SALVATORE
US3129037884

DELTA SANNE
NL727981941

SANTORIUS ET
CA109603328

SUNNY RED
NL753556302

+43.8 +0.07 136.6 +55.0 +0.01 0.76 0 0

109 128 110 107

129

103

duzy
pozadany
pozadane
pozadane
niepozadana
wysoki
gteboka
szeroka
spadzisty

szeroki

podsiebne
kr. przekatna
réwnolegte
mocne
wysokie
mocne
wysokie
szerokie
waskie
dtugie
waskie
szlachetny
mocna
dobra



